

1

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

	Measure	
1) clearing and grubbing of Road		
land - do - do - etc		
	2 x 750 x 1.00 =	1500 ✓
	or	1.5 Ha
2) Box cutting - do - do -		
	2 x 750 x 0.375 x 0.100 =	56.25 m ³ ✓
3) cost of embankment with		
material obtained from		
along Road way - do -		
	2 x 750 x 0.375 x 0.100 =	56.25 m ³ ✓
	Taking 60% of qty	33.75 m ³ ✓
4) cost of Embankment with mat		
obtained from borrow pits		
- do - do - etc		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
627.20 m ³ of side TMBP-①					
@ Rs 157.04/m ³					Rs 123721.200
57 cov. of subgrade ad.					
Earth should - do					
139.0 m ³ of side TMBP-②					
@ Rs 183.34/m ³					Rs 24201.200
67 cov. of C.R.S. by wall					
graded material - do					
99.05 m ³ of side TMBP-②					
@ Rs 3664.30/m ³					Rs 362949.200
77 w.b.m - cur - 3 - do					
210.938 m ³ of side TMBP-③					
@ Rs 4883.57/m ³					Rs 1030130.200
27 Iron & fixing of logo board & citizen information board					
2.0 m ³ of side TMBP-③					
@ Rs 10384.85/m ³					Rs 20770.200
97 Setting out Pilla & ref All					
0.750 m of side TMBP-③					
@ Rs 13117.92/m					Rs 9838.200
Total Rs					1601910.200
Less 17.30% Below As Per					Rs 2747130.200
					Rs 272225.200
					Rs 13,29,585.200
					Rs 1324780.200
09-11-22					
09-11-22					
Add 12% Cont Rs					192229.200
Add 1% Cont Rs					16019.200
Add 1% Cont Rs					18694200

Continuation

1828852.000

Less 17.30% Below As Per

Rs 1512421.200

09-11-22
A-E